
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ben Sluman - (963058) - Southampton Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.91 339 H 30/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

29.18 329 H 30/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

29.69 313 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1

30.04 302 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1

30.15 298 H 11/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Soton Dolp 2

30.16 298 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2

30.59 286  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Soton Dolp 2

31.87 253  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

32.77 232 H 30/11/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

33.84 211  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Soton Dolp 2

33.99 208  10/11/13 Hamble Aquatics Open Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

34.82 194  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Soton Dolp 2

35.52 182  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2

36.10 174  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 3

36.43 169 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

36.99 161  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2

37.28 158  30/09/12 Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet Littlehampton Soton Dolp 3

38.82 140 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Soton Dolp 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.16 298 F 13/03/16 16th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2

29.18 329 H 30/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

28.91 339 H 30/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

29.69 313 F 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1

30.04 302 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 1
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30.15 298 H 11/01/15 Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet Brighton Soton Dolp 2

30.59 286  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Soton Dolp 2

31.87 253  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Soton Dolp 2

32.77 232 H 30/11/13 HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

33.99 208  10/11/13 Hamble Aquatics Open Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

33.84 211  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Soton Dolp 2

34.82 194  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Soton Dolp 2

35.52 182  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2

36.10 174  16/12/12 City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 3

36.43 169 H 01/12/12 Peter Bull Development Meet Waterlooville Soton Dolp 3

36.99 161  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Soton Dolp 2

37.28 158  30/09/12 Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet Littlehampton Soton Dolp 3

38.82 140 H 22/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Soton Dolp 3
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